Export

Import

Oct-21

Empty
Full

Sub Total
Empty
Full

Sub Total

Oct-21
CONTAINER
CONTAINER

CONTAINER
CONTAINER

TEU

11,150
18,839
29,989

1,013
28,100
29,113

Variance to
Oct 2020

-30.0%

9.2%

-9.6%
-30.8%
-21.1%
-21.5%

YTD Variance
to FY 20/21

-27.8%

8.1%

-9.5%

-25.2%

-10.1%

-10.7%



